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RB TUE 7.00PM RESTRICTED - SEPTEMBER 2025 MONTHLY WINNERS
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Player Names

JILL BAKER / ROSE-ANNE MANNS

FREDERICK KRUGER / ANDREA
FRANKEL

RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER
ALISON PICK / JOHN PICK
HELEN FREEMAN / BETH MORTON

RONALD HICKS / CATHERINE
HICKS

ROBYN WILMOT / KEITH FRYIRS

JEAN-YVONNE JEANNIE EGGER /
STEPHANIE GAY

PETER ODONNELL / MARK FIELD

GORDON OGBORNE / ROBYN
OGBORNE

RENE HALL / ELLA LEITHNER
NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH
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58.7

46.2
45.5
66.3

43.1
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41.0
43.1

Sess. 2

70.2
58.3

55.2
50.0

36.9
53.6

38.7
47.9

Sess. 3

59.7
60.4
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64.6
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Sess. 4

54.2

61.6
45.8
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41.2
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48.1

Sess. 5
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52.9
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Total

63.3
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40.9

MPs

0.71
0.50
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0.21
0.21
0.14
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